Equinox Technologies, Dubai, UAE appointed as CopperOn/ FiberOn "Authorized Partner" across the MEA, India & SAARC Count







Dubai, United Arab Emirates Dec 5, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - The <u>CopperOn Company</u> MEA/ <u>Fiberon Technologies</u> MEA today announced that it has engaged Equinox Technologies UAE, a Value-Added Distributor and Managed Services entity specializing in the MEA/ APAC markets to offer its brand offerings as Authorized Partner in the Middle East Africa & SAARC Countries.

Paul Joseph, Managing Director of The CopperOn/ Fiberon Company commented "We are excited to have the Equinox Technologies team headed by a Visionary leader with the caliber to lead our foray front-ending our quality products across the MEA, India, and the SAARC region. Jeevan has the experience, leadership, and relationships to build lasting partnerships with stakeholders, driving our channel-centric business to new heights.

Equinox provides Cyber, Cloud, Infrastructure, Application Development, Geospatial, and CAD services to SMB and Enterprise clients across the region. With a highly driven team of professionals, Equinox plans to offer fiber and copper cabling solutions as a part of its Infrastructure services offerings recommending the latest networking standards and installation practices on the quality products by CopperOn/ Fiberon Technologies.

Jeevan NV, CEO of Equinox stated, "We are honored to represent CopperOn/ Fiberon Technologies, a multinational cabling company that pioneers in its offerings. Enabling service excellence through a team of highly skilled professionals and focused on bringing true value to the investments made by customers is a straightforward objective we have committed through this partnership." Through this collaboration, we're able to strengthen our Infra services offering, and the association is aimed at delivering value with the customer at the center of the 'heart of progress'.

About The CopperOn Company MEA

The CopperOn Company was established in Claremont, NC, as a manufacturer of communication cables and later extended to the manufacturing of optical fiber connectivity products and structured cabling systems. To Know more about CopperOn quality products, Visit: https://copperon.com/

About Fiberon Company MEA

Experts in supplying and manufacturing top-of-the-line fiber optics solutions whether that be for basic connectors and adapters to the more intricate advanced passive solutions. To discover how Fiberon keeps you connected, Visit: https://www.fiberon.com/

Media Contact

Equinox Technologies

info@equinoxcyber.com

+9714 8764222

Equinox Technologies DMCC, 504, HDS Business Tower, Cluster M, Jumeirah Lake Towers

Source: CooperOn

See on IssueWire